
Roman numerals

Name : ..................................................................................  Class : ..............................

1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

X + I

Write out the following numbers in Roman numerals

11

12

13

20

23

34

= 10 + 1

X

X I
Answer
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1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

X + I

X + II

X + III

X + X

X+X+X+IV

X+X+III

Write out the following numbers in Roman numerals

11

12

13

20

23

34

= 10 + 1

= 10 + 2

= 10 + 3

= 10 + 10

10 + 10 + 3

10 + 10 + 10 + 4

X

X I

XII

XIII

XX

XXXIV

XXIII

Answers
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